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                Name /B'day             Position                          Email                           
1 Sherita M. Seawright 

7/19 
Supervisor SupeNa133@gmail.com 

2 Susie J. Bonner 
4/25 

President s.jonessusie@yahoo.com 

3 Debra Weatherspoon 
11/7 

YPD Episcopal 
Director 

maurice_ weatherspo@att.net 
 

4 Adrienne Rowland 
2/7 

1st Vice Pres. amc_ rowland@hotmail.com 
 

5 Mary Wells -  Porter 
2/10 

2nd Vice Pres. mwp1200@gmail.com 

6 Sharon Massingale 
1/27 

3rd Vice Pres. sharon.massingale@gmail.com 
 

7 Evelyn Beasley 
4/3 

Recording Sec. eabeasley79@gmail.com 

8 Marge Simmons 

8/23 

Ass, Recording Sec. margesimmons23@gmail.com 

9 Joyce O'Neal 

7/8 

Corresponding Sec. joneal900@gmail.com 

10 Brenda Clayton 
9/24 

Treasurer rcjbw@aol.com 

11 Rosemary Range 
5/13 

PME Director 
 

rrange55@bellsouth.net 

12 Yvonne Kelley 
12/26 

Historiographer/ 
Statistician 

ykelley2013@gmail.com 

13 Lue Ellen McCrary 
2/25 

Worship Leader lueongo@aol.com 

14 Cynthia U. Thomas 
9/3 

Parliamentarian cynthiaunderwood@att.net 
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               Name /B'day             Position                          Email           
15 Denise Woolridge 

9/10 
Member at Large sataidanie@hotmail.com 

 

16 Mattie Frizzell 
3/27 

President ARR mattiefrizzell@yahoo.com 

17 Martha Roseboro 
4/6 

President SE martha.roseboro@yahoo.com 

18 Stephanie Bender 
8/17 

President NE step494@cs.com 

19 Rosemary Lamar 
6/19 

President SW arturolamar@att.net 

20 Thomasine Jackson 
6/24 

President NW wms.tjackson@gmail.com 

21 Hazel Bellamy 
9/8 

YPD Director ARR bellamyhk@gmail.com 
alabamariverregionypd@gmail.com 

22 Kimberly Marshall 

7/1 

YPD Director SE Krmarshall82@gmail.com 

23 Annie “Pat” Bell 

6/16 

YPD Director NE annie.bell77@yahoo.com 

24 Michelle Greene Wilson 
6/8 

YPD Director SW mdwwil@aol.com 
 

25 Lavarne Mcreynolds 
10/5 

YPD Director NW lmcreynolds67@gmail.com 

26 Dianne Battle 
2/1 

District Editor diannesbattle@bellsouth.net 

27 Bettye Seals West 
1/25 

Warriors on the Wall 
Prayer Ministry 

Sealswest@msn.com 

28 Valerie C. Wright 
3/21 

Registrar valwright@aol.com 

29 Monica Dillihunt 
12/24  

Connectional 
Hist./Stat. 

mdlphd@gmail.com 
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              Name /B'day             Position                         Email           
29 Hattie Nathan 

6/22 
Past Epis. Pres. nath9337@bellsouth.net 

 

30 Djuana Paden 
8/4 

Past Epis. YPD 
Director 

djuanad08@aol.com 

31 Dr. Deborah T. King 
11/24 

Connectional. Pres. dtaylorking@sbcglobal.net 

32 Jackie Carter 
10/20 

Financial Sec. Carteja24@gmail.com 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

mailto:nath9337@bellsouth.net

